Wheel:
WHTYV 706525

THE NETHERLANDS

colson

GERMANY

Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Wheel axle diameter

Load capacity

SR

Weight
REACH RoHS Wheel
compliant compliant
-—_ -—_

Eﬂ,ﬂﬂn A company of Colson Group

70 mm
65 mm
70 mm
25 mm
365 kg

0.8 kg

Pallet roller consisting of a thick wall precision steel

hub with a

Vulkollan tyre (Shore A 92) with two deep groove

ball bearings
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